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Keyboard Skins

Durable silicone protection skins,
perfectly fit on the keyboard.

The protective plastic films are designed well fitting for all kinds of keyboards and
notebooks.

Technical data:
Environment:
. Skins are made of a PVC-free material

. The foils contain no polybombated diphenylethers
. No polybrombated dibenzodioxin or dibenzofurane is set free

Among other liquids and dust, the keyboard skins withstand the following:

. Isopropylalkohol

. Diesel

. Cleaners

. destilled water

. Motor oil

. Gasoline

. 40% sulphuric acid (battery acid)

The material has self-extinguishing qualities
The US safety standards FMVSS Nr. 302 are met
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Mechanical data

Dimensions: 273 or 400 x 152 or x 185 mm
Housing: Rubber or Plastic

Color:

Keys

Operational Life: 10 mio. keystrokes min.

Environment
Operating Temperature: from -40 °C to 70 °C

Additional Information
Material thickness: 0,25mm (250ym)
84 IRHD

1,13g/cm3

Hardness:
Weight:

752136
751301

251306
252176

252138
752180
252166
252139
252150
252125

252124

752143
751233
252167
252140

251305
251304

Skin Acer 6512-UV

Skin APPLE EXTENDED
KEYBOARD Il

Skin ARMADA E500

Skin Cherry Cymotion Master
Solar

Skin Cherry G80-1501 Europa
Skin dell

Skin Dell SK-8125

Skin Digital LK411-AG

Skin Digital LK461-AG VT520

Skin Fujitsu N860-4725/4726
Euro

Skin Fujitsu N860-8725/8726
Europa

Skin Fujitsu N860-8729
Skin fur Standard iMac-Tastatur
Skin IBM SK-8811

Skin IBM-Terminaltastatur
1394312/4338

Skin KKM-89-US
Skin KWD-102 Schublade US
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7252141  Skin KWD-205
ZS2171  Skin Labtech
ZS2177  Skin Logitech

ZS2153  Skin Logitech Cordless Desktop
Optical

ZS2179  Skin Logitech Cordless Internet
Pro

751302  Skin MITSUMI KPQ-E99Z7C-12
251303 Skin MITSUMI WIN95 KFK-EA4X
752158  Skin Siemens KBPC PX D
ZS1300  Skin Silitek SK-1100 CW-2D
752134  Skin Tecra 8000

ZS2137  Skin WYSE 900242-39

752193  Skin-Chicony KB9820

751198  Skin-KEO-iMac-Ger

ZS1150  Skin-KKM-89-Ger

ZS1225  Skin-KSM-107

ZS1295  Skin-SINIX-282 DEU S26381-
K90-V320

752144  Skin-TSW-3

ZS1272  Skin Logitech Cordless Desktop
751180  Skin-Cherry G80-11900-LxMDE
ZS1173  Skin-Cherry G80-3000-DE

ZS1195  Skin-Cherry G80/81-1800
deutsch WIN95

751154  Skin-Cherry G81-3000-DE

751148  Skin-Cherry G83-6105 Serie
Win95-DE

751147  Skin-Cherry G84-4100 OHNE
Win

ZS1268  Skin-Compaqg P/N 122659-046

ZS1167  Skin-GTL-105-Euro

ZS1011  Skin-KWD-102-W-G

251249  Skin-KWD-102W-G-FM

ZS1141  Skin-NSQ-32

ZS51259  Skin-Cherry G80-11900-LxMEU

ZS1174  Skin-Cherry G83-6000 MF2-
deutsch

751168  Skin-Cherry G83-6000 Win95-US

751035  Skin-Cherry G84-4100 mit Win
95

ZS1251  Skin-Cherry G8x-1800 US
ZS1257  Skin-GTL-105-US
ZS1271  Skin-Maxiswitch 2196002
ZS51027  Skin-Mini Magic US
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ZS1175  Skin-Cherry G83-6000 MF2-US
ZS1265  Skin-Cherry G84-4100 PxAUS
751266  Skin-KSC-105-Landerkeyboard
ZS1217  Skin-Mini Magic Euro

Z51263  Skin Apple Design M2980 !!

Version 2!!

251264  Skin Apple Protastatur deutsch n/a

251292 Skin IBM 71G4625 n/a

ZS1291  Skin IBM KB-7953 n/a

ZS2149  Skin IBM KB-8820 n/a

ZS1307  Skin IBM KB-9910 n/a

ZS1199  Skin-Apple-Design-M2980 !! n/a
Version 1!!

7251034  Skin-Cherry G80-3000, MF2-US n/a

751248  Skin-Cherry G81-3000 US mit n/a
Win95

ZS1270  Skin-Cherry G84-4400 US n/a

ZS1163  Skin-Cherry G84-4400-D n/a

7251240  Skin Acer Euro 102 n/a

751236  Skin ACK-240/ACK-230 Euro 105 n/a

751235  Skin Compaq RT231BTWxx n/a
EURO

ZS1234  Skin DELL AT 102 EURO 102 n/a

ZS1241  Skin DELL SK-8000-2D n/a

ZS2157  Skin DELL SK-8100 n/a

ZS1228  Skin FCCID:AQ6-MAPLEZ15 n/a
EURO 102

ZS1237  Skin Fujitsu EURO 105 n/a

ZS1206  Skin KT1000/KT3000 n/a

Z2S1227 Skin MARQUARDT 19INCH # n/a
7064.1001

ZS1232  Skin MICROSOFT NATURAL n/a
KEYBOARD

ZS1230  Skin Sun Modell: 5¢ n/a

ZS1246  Skin Sun Modell: 6 n/a

ZS1231  Skin Sun Optical Mouse n/a

ZS1212  Skin-IBM KB-6326 n/a

ZS1243  Skin-IBM KB-8926 n/a

ZS1226  Skin-KEYTRONIC WIN95 n/a
FCCID:FKD46AK280

ZS1309  Skin-KEYTRONIC WIN95 n/a
FCCID/KT2001

ZS1213  Skin-Toshiba Notebook Satellite n/a
4030CDS

ZS1200  Skin-Cherry G80-1800 n/a
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ZS1197
251155
251229
252183
251189
ZS1169
ZS1190
251287
751187
ZS1191
ZS1172
ZS1030
251289
251186
251026
251250
ZS1177
251205
251158
251202
251245
251273
251144
ZS1157
251165
251160
252147
251162
ZS1161
ZS1181
ZS1179
252120
752121
252122
251005
ZS1006
251258
251146
ZS1159
251261
252148

751210
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Skin-Cherry G8x-1800 xxADE
Skin-Cherry G8x-1800 xxAUS
Skin-Cherry G83-6300 LPNDE
Skin-Cherry G83-6300 LPNEU
Skin-Cherry G84-4700
Skin-Cherry G83-6104 LANUS
Skin-COMPAQ-RT235BTWGR
Skin-Toshiba Satellite 6000 Pro
Skin-COMPAQ-Win 95 Euro
Skin-DELL AT102DW
Skin-Digital-LK411.AA/AG
Skin-FKB4725 Serie
Skin-Logitech Desktop Optical
Skin-GTL-102-STAN
Skin-Hartmann u Braun
Skin-Smart-105 deutsch
Skin-IBM 1391406
Skin-IBM-55-3020760L
Skin-KIB-105-AT-Ger
Skin-KIB-89

Skin-CHERRY G80-3700
Skin-HP 1408 Euro
Skin-KS-105-Ger
Skin-KS-105-US
Skin-KS163-M100
Skin-KSQ-101

Skin-KSQ-102

Skin-KSQ-22

Skin-KSQ-84

Skin-KSM-102
Skin-KSM+KIM-105-PS/2-Ger
Skin-DEIl P/N: 05N286
Skin-DEII-2

Skin-Fujitsu

Skin-KT2000 Ger
Skin-KT2000-ESD-C-Ger
Skin-KT800 Ger
Skin-KTQ-104
Skin-KTQ-95-Win
Skin-Siemens KBPC-S2 D-105

Skin-Siemens KBPC-S2 D-108-
Tasten

Skin-Acer 6512-P

n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a

n/a
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Z2S1208  Skin-KTQ-95-schwarz n/a
751184  Skin-Life-Track n/a
751185  Skin-Life-Wireless-Classic n/a
751004  Skin-Lifetime Trackball Ger n/a
ZS1007  Skin-Lifetime Wireless Classic n/a
251207  Skin-Logitech Wireless Desktop n/a
ZS1140  Skin-NSB-17 n/a
751285  Skin-Siemens KBPC P n/a
ZS1164  Skin-Panasonic CF 25 n/a
ZS1171  Skin-Silitek-SK-6000 n/a
ZS1269  Skin Toshiba Satellite Pro 4600 n/a
ZS1142  Skin-SKM-1040 n/a
ZS1194  Skin-FKB8735-103 n/a
ZS2152  Skin Siemens n/a
ZS1204  Skin-SNI K200-V120 n/a
ZS1193  Skin-SNI K252-L120 n/a
ZS1192  Skin-SNI K252-V120 n/a

sales@www tastaturen.com Anrufen: (0 89) 89 43 99-0 Faxen: (0 89) 89 43 99-11
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